
PURSTON  INFANT  SCHOOL 

Nunns Lane, Featherstone, WF7 5HF 

Tel:  01977 723550 

Email: headteacher@purston.wakefield.sch.uk 

www.purstoninfants.co.uk 

 

 

Autumn Term Newsletter 2019 
 

Proposed dates for events this term are subject to confirmation nearer the date when further details 

will also be available. 

 

Monday 16th September                School Photographs 

Wednesday,18th September 

Thursday, 26th September 

Wednesday, 16th October 

Thursday, 24th October 

School closed for Inset day 

Year 1 Eureka Visit 

Scarecrow Competition 

Disco 3.15 to 4.30 pm for Reception classes, Years 1 & 2  

Thursday 24th October  School closes for half-term 

  

 

Monday, 4th November  

Monday, 11th November 

Tuesday 12th November 

Wednesday 13th November  

Monday18th November 

 

 

School re-opens at 8:50 am 

Flu nasal spray – Reception, Y1 and Y2 

Parent consultations 3.30 – 5.00 

Parents consultations 3.30 – 7.00 

Y2 – Sir William Petty visits children 

  

Monday 2nd December          

Tuesday 3rd December 

Monday 9th December 

Wednesday 11th December  

Friday 13th December 

Friday 20th December 

Induction for new starters in LFS – Afternoon nursery closed  

Christmas Fair in the school hall from 3.15pm 

Year 1 Christmas concert 2.15pm 

Year 2 Christmas concert 2.15pm 

Foundation stage Nativity performance 10.45am & 2.15pm 

School closes for Christmas and re-opens Monday 6th January. 
  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

Please see over for school calendar
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2019/20 School Year 
 

Monday, 2nd  September 2019 School opens to children 

Thursday, 24th October 2019 School closes for half term 

Monday, 4th November 2019 School re-opens 

Friday, 20th December 2019 School closes for Christmas 

  

Monday, 6th January 2020 School re-opens 

Friday, 14th February 2020 School closes for half term 

Monday, 24th February 2020 School re-opens 

Friday, 3rd  April 2020 School closes for Easter 

  

Monday, 20th April 2020 School re-opens 

Friday, 22nd  May 2020 School closes 

Tuesday, 2nd June 2020 School re-opens 

Friday, 17th  July 2020 School closes for Summer 

Inset Days              Wednesday, 18th September 2019 
                                Friday, 25th October 2019 
                                Thursday, 7th  May 2020 – pending elections 
                                Monday 1st  June 2020 
                                Monday, 20th July 2020 
                                  
                                 
                               
May Day                 Friday, 8th May 2020 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


